AIR BATH
–– Perimeter air injectors
–– Variable speed heated-air blower
–– Automated purge and dry system
–– Electronic control with wave
and pulse features
–– LED Chromatherapy
–– Pre-leveled ABS support base

3T (Alcove)
Right Tile (RT)
ORDERING KEY
Cast Acrylic stock color   (COLxx):
Example: COLxx + WH = COLWH
                         Cast Acrylic stock color in White
part number
option code
In the part number, “xx” means an option
code must be inserted.
White (WH)
Manufacturer reserves the right to
discontinue models, colors, options
and trim finishes without notice.
Customer Service: 800.945.2726   •   aquaticbath.comCustomer Service: 800.945.2726   •   aquaticbath.com
Rev 10.18.17
∙∙ Can be used in undermount
application
BASE TYPE PKG. WT.
LBS. DRAIN MODEL # MSLP
□ Soaker   225 Univers. W18AIR7242TO $2,064
□ HotSoak  265 Univers. W18AIR7242HS $3,423
□ Air bath 265 Univers. W18AIR7242 $4,467
□ DriftBath 276 Univers. W18AIR7242DB $5,616
SoCo 7242 Formerly Serenity 18
72 x 42 x 24
  OPTIONS   (x = insert desired option code)
ENTER DESIRED